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Event

Op 4+

Op 4+

Op J16 2x

Op 2-

Op 4+

Op 2-

Op J16 4x+

Op 2x

Op MasE/F 4+
Op MasE/F/G 4x+
Op J18 4+

Op MasA/B/C 2x
Op J18 4+

Op J16 4x+

Op J17 4x+
W4+

Op J18 2x

Op MasA/B/C 2x
Op J18 4+

W J18 4+

W J18 4x+

Op 1x

Op J16 2x

Op J16 1x

Op MasA/B/C 2x
Op J15 4x+

Mx MasC/D/F 2x
Op 4+

Op J14 2x

Op MasD/E 2x
Op 2x

Op 1x

Op 1x

Op J15 4x+

Op J17 2x

Op J15 4+

Op MasD/E 2x
Op MasE/F 4+
W J18 4x+

Op J14 4x+

Op MasD/E 2x
W MasA/B 2x
Op J17 2x

W J18 2x

Op 2x

Op J16 4x+

W J15 4x+

W 4x+

Op J18 2x

Op J17 2x

Op J16 2x

Op MasE/F/G 4x+
Op J15 1x

Op J18 1x

W J16 4+

Op MasE/F 1x
Op MasE/G 2-
W J18 2-

W J18 2x

W J18 2-

Op J15 4x+

Op MasE/F/G 4x+
W 4x+

W J18 2x

Op J17 4x+

W J18 2x

Mx MasC/D/F 2x
Op J15 4x+

W J16 4x+

Op J15 1x

W 2-

Op J15 2x

Op J14 2x

Op J16 4x+

Op MasG 1x

Crew
number

51

167
164

163

13
152
56
153
66
102
154

151
116
67

55
173
119
87
14
108
168
53
125
69
115
82
30
62
118
106
16
54
155
12
165
75
117
121
114

110
103
166
71
72
101
88
133
157
31
17
123
76
122
107
57
104
170

77
169
11
158
183
18
172
126

177

Maidstone Spring Head 2023 Final Results

Crew Name

MAV-FINCH
KCA-MAJOMI
BEB-RIBBENS-J&B
MAV-GREEN
GRV-EVERSON
MAV-FINCH-2
BEB-HODGES
MAV-Forster
MAV-BROWN-2
MAV-PHILLIPS
KCA-CROPPER
FAL-Meckler
KCA-FLESCH-ELIE
MAV-HOWARD-2
ARD-WINTER
MAV-DRURY-2
MAV-DIXON-2
Bed-Brown

MAV-BREYTENBACH-2

KCA-BARKOVA
Wood
KCA-COCHRANE
BEB-MACKAY
BEB-RIBBENSJ
MED-DELL
BEB-HARVEY

BEB-TYRRELL-CLARK

GRV-GREEN
BEB-GOODWIN-2
BEB-MAUNSELL

Ardingly College Siniscalchi

FAL-wenninger
KCA-PEEL
KSR-CROZER
ARD-WINTER-2
KCA-GASKAIN

BEB-TYRRELL-CLARK-2

ARD-CARTER-2
Burden
BEB-GOODWIN
BEB-MAYCOCK 2
BEB-ROSENFELD
ARD-BURFIELD
BEB-PEPPER
BEB-JAHNICH Mx
KSR-SELL
ARD-INGS-2
MAV-BAIRD-2
MAV-HOWARD-3
MAV-CHAMPION
BEB-SANDAY
ARD-RADOSEVIC-2
BEB_RIBBENSB
BEB-FULKER-2
KCA-ERIKSSON-2
KCA-WILLIAMSON
ARD-CARTER
KCA-LAMS
Johnson

KCA-BROOKE TURNER

KSR-HUSSAIN
MAV-Balica 2
GRV-HARRIS
Wood-2
KSR-GORDON
Mills
MAV-Balica

MAV-BREYTENBACH-3

GRV-DOUSE

MAV-BREYTENBACH

MAV-DRURY
MAV-CORNWELL
BEB-TZITZIKAKIS
GRV-SADAUSKAS
MAV-HARLOW

Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Kings School Canterbury, The, Boat Club
Bewl Bridge Rowing Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Gravesend Rowing Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Bewl Bridge Rowing Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Kings School Canterbury, The, Boat Club
Falcon Boat Club
Kings School Canterbury, The, Boat Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Ardingly Rowing Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Bedford Rowing Club Ltd
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Kings School Canterbury, The, Boat Club
Bewl Bridge Rowing Club
Kings School Canterbury, The, Boat Club
Bewl Bridge Rowing Club
Bewl Bridge Rowing Club
Medway Towns Rowing Club
Bewl Bridge Rowing Club
Bewl Bridge Rowing Club
Gravesend Rowing Club
Bewl Bridge Rowing Club
Bewl Bridge Rowing Club
Ardingly Rowing Club
Falcon Boat Club
Kings School Canterbury, The, Boat Club
Kings Rochester Boat Club
Ardingly Rowing Club
Kings School Canterbury, The, Boat Club
Bewl Bridge Rowing Club
Ardingly Rowing Club
Bewl Bridge Rowing Club
Bewl Bridge Rowing Club
Bewl Bridge Rowing Club
Bewl Bridge Rowing Club
Ardingly Rowing Club
Bewl Bridge Rowing Club
Bewl Bridge Rowing Club
Kings Rochester Boat Club
Ardingly Rowing Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Bewl Bridge Rowing Club
Ardingly Rowing Club
Bewl Bridge Rowing Club
Bewl Bridge Rowing Club
Kings School Canterbury, The, Boat Club
Kings School Canterbury, The, Boat Club
Ardingly Rowing Club
Kings School Canterbury, The, Boat Club
Bewl Bridge Rowing Club
Kings School Canterbury, The, Boat Club
Kings Rochester Boat Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Gravesend Rowing Club
Bewl Bridge Rowing Club
Kings Rochester Boat Club
Bewl Bridge Rowing Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Gravesend Rowing Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Bewl Bridge Rowing Club
Gravesend Rowing Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club

Raw Time

08:38.2
08:42.6
09:08.3
09:13.2
09:20.5
09:24.5
09:27.3
09:31.7
09:33.7
09:36.1
09:38.0
09:41.6
09:41.8
09:41.9
09:42.9
09:43.5
09:43.8
09:44.3
09:45.5
09:47.3
09:47.4
09:47.9
09:48.0
09:50.1
09:50.8
09:51.1
09:51.5
09:52.8
09:54.4
09:54.5
09:55.0
09:55.1
09:57.7
09:57.9
10:00.1
10:01.4
10:02.0
10:02.3
10:03.4
10:05.9
10:06.0
10:06.7
10:08.4
10:11.9
10:12.5
10:14.2
10:15.3
10:17.3
10:18.6
10:19.0
10:21.0
10:21.4
10:22.7
10:24.0
10:24.0
10:24.1
10:24.8
10:25.0
10:26.7
10:28.9
10:30.5
10:32.2
10:32.2
10:33.1
10:33.4
10:33.5
10:34.6
10:34.8
10:38.1
10:41.4
10:41.6
10:43.0
10:43.1
10:43.7
10:44.4

Winner Pennant
Fastest Mens Crew
Op 4+ (Band 2)
Op J16 2x

Op 2-

Op J16 4x+

Op 2x

Op MasE/F 4+
Op MasE/F/G 4x+
Op J18 4+

Op J17 4x+
Fastest Womens Crew
Op J18 2x
Op MasA/B/C 2x
W J18 4+
W J18 4x+
Op 1x
Op J16 1x
Op J15 4x+

Op J14 2x
Op MasD/E 2x

Op J17 2x
Op J15 4+

Op J14 4x+

W MasA/B 2x

W J18 2x

W J15 4x+
W 4x+

Op J15 1x
W J16 4+
Op MasE/F 1x

Op MasE/G 2-
W J18 2-

Mx MasC/D/F 2x
W J16 4x+
W 2-

Op J15 2x

Op MasG 1x

Fastest Junior Mens Crew

Fastest Junior Womens Crew

Time including
handicaps and
penalties
08:38.2
08:42.6
09:08.3
09:13.2
09:20.5
09:24.5
09:27.3
09:31.7
08:49.7
08:13.1
09:38.0
09:36.6
09:41.8
09:41.9
09:42.9
09:43.5
09:43.8
09:27.3
09:45.5
09:47.3
09:47.4
09:47.9
09:48.0
09:50.1
09:50.8
09:51.1
09:34.5
09:52.8
09:54.4
09:07.5
09:55.0
09:55.1
09:57.7
09:57.9
10:00.1
10:01.4
09:29.0
09:01.3
10:03.4
10:05.9
09:19.0
10:06.7
10:08.4
10:11.9
10:12.5
10:14.2
10:15.3
10:17.3
10:18.6
10:19.0
10:21.0
09:35.4
10:22.7
10:24.0
10:24.0
09:37.1
09:38.8
10:25.0
10:26.7
10:28.9
10:30.5
09:28.2
10:32.2
10:33.1
10:33.4
10:33.5
09:30.6
10:34.8
10:38.1
10:41.4
10:41.6
10:43.0
10:43.1
10:43.7
10:44.4



76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85=
85=
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105=
1056=
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

W J16 4x+

Op 1x

Op 1x

Op J15 2x

Op J16 2x

Op J18 2x

Op J16 1x

Op J14 4x+

W J15 2x

Op MasE/F 1x
W J18 4x+

Op J16 4x+

Op J14 4x+

Op MasE/F 1x
W MasC/D/E 2x
W MasA/C 1x
Op MasC/D 1x
Op MasE/F 1x
W J16 4+

Op MasE/G 2-
Op MasA/B/C 2x
W J18 1x

W J18 1x

W J18 2x

W MasB/C/E 4x+
W MasA/C 1x
W J18 4+

Op J15 1x

W 1x

Op MasC/D 1x
W 2-

Op MasG 1x
Op J15 4+

Op J14 2x

W J15 1x

W J17 2x

Op MasG 1x
W MasB/C/E 4x+
Op 1x

W MasB/C/E 4x+
Op MasC/D 1x
W J18 2-

W J15 2x

W J17 2x

W J15 2x

W J17 2x

W J16 4+

W MasB/C/E 4x+
W J17 1x

W J18 2x

W MasC/D/E 2x
W MasD/F 1x
W J15 4x+

W MasC/D/E 2x
W J15 1x

Op J16 4x+

W MasD/F 1x
W MasD/F 1x
W J15 2x

W J15 4x+

W J16 4x+

W J17 1x

W J14 4x+

W J14 4x+

W MasD/F 1x

109
128
29
23
22
70
34
161
26
176
156
58
162
86
80
33
175
85
64
120
15
181
180
78
105
182

35
131
84
73
32
61
81
37
24
130
10
174
60
83
20
127
79
27
25
63
160
132
171
21
39
11
124
36
59
90
38
28
112
159
89
113
65
91

BEB-JOHNSON
MAV-FORSTER
ARD-WEIS
BEB-TYRRELL-CLARK-3
MAV-WARNE
Ardingly College Thurston
MAV-HOWARD
BEB-KROES-2
BEB-JOHNSON-2
MAV-STANLEY
MAV-MACE-2
KSR-CHARHAR
KCA-DINGLE
MAV-EVANS
FAL-Leeming
MAA-GOWAN-2
BEB-BURDEN2
MAV-BROWN
GRV-MALATESTA
ARD-BANKS
MED-DAVIS
Sawday

Maycock
MAV-BLACKIE
MAV-COWLING-2
BEB-ROSENFELD-2
GRV-OSBORNE
BEB-WHITEHEAD
MAA-GOWAN
MAV-RIDGWAY
MAV-BURROWS
ARD-RADOSEVIC
KCA-WONG
BEB-KROES
ARD-INGS
BEB-EDWARDS
MAV-STRACHAN
MAV-BREEN
GRV-GREEN-2
MED-DAVEY
GRV-SMITH
KCA-ERIKSSON
BEB-AYLING EYNON
MAV-MACE
ARD-CHARMAN LODGE
MAV-FRASER
KCA-ROBERTSON
MED-HURRELL
BRC A
ARC-GEENEN
MAV-COWLING
MAV-SALMON
MAV-WEBB
MAV-SALIDA-HOWARD
ARD-CLUTTON
MAV-MAIDMENT
PBD-NUNN
MAV-DAVIES
MAV-BURSTON
GRV-STENER
KSR-ROBSON
Rendell
KCA-ROBINSKA
GRV-PIRALIC
PBD-REBORI

Bewl Bridge Rowing Club

Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Ardingly Rowing Club

Bewl Bridge Rowing Club

Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Ardingly Rowing Club

Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club

Bewl Bridge Rowing Club

Bewl Bridge Rowing Club

Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club

Kings Rochester Boat Club

Kings School Canterbury, The, Boat Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club

Falcon Boat Club

Mortlake Anglian & Alpha Boat Club
Bewl Bridge Rowing Club

Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Gravesend Rowing Club

Ardingly Rowing Club

Medway Towns Rowing Club

Bewl Bridge Rowing Club

Bewl Bridge Rowing Club

Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club

Bewl Bridge Rowing Club

Gravesend Rowing Club

Bewl Bridge Rowing Club

Mortlake Anglian & Alpha Boat Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Ardingly Rowing Club

Kings School Canterbury, The, Boat Club
Bewl Bridge Rowing Club

Ardingly Rowing Club

Bewl Bridge Rowing Club

Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Gravesend Rowing Club

Medway Towns Rowing Club
Gravesend Rowing Club

Kings School Canterbury, The, Boat Club
Bewl Bridge Rowing Club

Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Ardingly Rowing Club

Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club

Kings School Canterbury, The, Boat Club
Medway Towns Rowing Club

Bexhill Rowing Club

Ardingly College Boat Club

Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Ardingly Rowing Club

Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club

Poplar Blackwall & District Rowing Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Gravesend Rowing Club

Kings Rochester Boat Club

Bewl Bridge Rowing Club

Kings School Canterbury, The, Boat Club
Gravesend Rowing Club

Poplar Blackwall & District Rowing Club

10:45.2
10:46.8
10:46.9
10:47.6
10:50.5
10:50.7
10:55.3
10:55.5
10:55.8
10:57.1
10:57.1
10:57.6
10:59.1
10:59.5

11
11
11
11

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

:03.8
:08.7
:08.9
:09.3
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
116.9
11:
11:
:120.2
215
21.5
227
22.9
:23.8
24.0
:27.8
:128.9
:30.1
:31.6
:31.9
:37.7
:38.3
:39.3
:39.4
:140.1
411
:55.0
:58.1
:58.5

1.2
12.4
12.6
13.0
15.3
16.2
16.6

18.4
19.1

12:00.9
12:03.6
12:05.4
12:08.2
12:15.2
12:15.7
12:17.3
12:25.5
12:26.8
12:31.4
12:32.7
12:33.3
12:45.2
13:04.5
13:36.3
14:28.3

W J15 2x

W MasC/D/E 2x

Op MasC/D 1x

W J18 1x

W MasB/C/E 4x+
W MasA/C 1x

W J15 1x
W J17 2x

W J17 1x

W MasD/F 1x

W J14 4x+

10:45.2
10:46.8
10:46.9
10:47.6
10:50.5
10:50.7
10:55.3
10:55.5
10:55.8
10:10.1
10:57 1
10:57.6
10:59.1
09:54.5
10:46.8

11

:08.7

10:35.9
10:22.3

11

112

09:51.4
10:55.6

11
11
11

:13.0
:156.3
116.2

10:41.6
10:57.9

11
11
11

:18.4
1191
:20.2

10:48.5

11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

21.5
227
122.9
:23.8
:124.0
27.8
:28.9
11:
:31.6
11:
:20.7
:38.3
:39.3
:39.4
:140.1
411
:55.0
:53.1
:58.5

121

13.9

12:00.9

11

:29.6

10:53.4
12:08.2

11

126.2

12:15.7
12:17.3

11
11

:48.5
:14.8

12:31.4
12:32.7
12:33.3
12:45.2
13:04.5
13:36.3
13:16.3



